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Result Stage 2 : Westerwolde Omloop, Wedde

Distance: 116.1 km

Average speed of the winner: 41.596 km/h
Number of starters: 165

Riders abandoning the race: 16

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 25 NED19821015 WILD Kirsten Team Giant-Shimano 2:47:28 10"
2 39  ITA19901002 GUARISCHI Barbara Ale Cipollini 2:47:28 6"
3 2 GBR19881218 ARMITSTEAD Lizzie Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:47:28 4"
4 57  BEL19900314 D'HOORE Jolien Lotto Belisol Ladies 2:47:28
5 50 ITA19920525 CECCHINI Elena Estado De Mexico Faren 2:47:28
6 65 GER19891212 ZWICK Martina Bigla Cycling Team 2:47:28
7 124 FRA19900115 VERHOEVEN Aurore National Team France 2:47:28
8 73 NED19910529 DE BAAT Kim Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 2:47:28
9 15  AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie Orica - AIS 2:47:28

10 62 FIN19890628 LEPISTO Lotta Bigla Cycling Team 2:47:28
11 12 NED19821008 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 2:47:28
12 20 GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa Specialized - Lululemon 2:47:28
13 40 ITA19891104 TAGLIAFERRO Marta Ale Cipollini 2:47:28
14 7 NED19890702 BRAND Lucinda Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 2:47:28
15 69 NED19810630 PIINENBORG Mascha Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 2:47:28
16 47  AUS19880308 MULLENS Peta Wiggle Honda 2:47:28
17 33 RUS19880916 BURCHENKOVA Alexandra Rusvelo 2:47:28
18 24  GER19810928 WORRACK Trixi Specialized - Lululemon 2:47:28
19 1 NED19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:47:28

20 133 USA19790202 HALL Lauren National Team USA 2:47:28

21 115 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie National Team Norway 2:47:28

22 6  GER19880505 KASPER Romy Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:47:28

23 45  NZL19850409 VILLUMSEN Linda Melanie Wiggle Honda 2:47:28

24 10 NED19870401 KNETEMANN Roxane Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 2:47:28

25 27  NED19910601 PIETERS Amy Team Giant-Shimano 2:47:28

26 153 NED19890519 SCHREURS Geerike W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden 2:47:28

27 137  USA19930709 WINDER Ruth National Team USA 2:47:28

28 26 GER19851117 HAUSLER Claudia Team Giant-Shimano 2:47:28

29 21  AUS19880706 CROMWELL Tiffany Specialized - Lululemon 2:47:28

30 28  SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara Team Giant-Shimano 2:47:38 0:10

31 78  NED19901015 TROMP Esra Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 2:47:41 0:13

32 8 NED19931106 DE JONG Thalita Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 2:49:04 1:36

33 122  FRA19890125 DUTRIAUX Fiona National Team France 2:49:04 1:36

34 23 USA19800420 SMALL Carmen Specialized - Lululemon 2:49:04 1:36

35 123 FRA19930503 DUVAL Eugénie National Team France 2:49:04 1:36

36 96 SuUI19910227 WEISS Martina National Team Switzerland 2:49:04 1:36

37 121 FRA19911107 FOURNIER Roxane National Team France 2:49:04 1:36

38 61 NED19831031 KOEDOODER Vera Bigla Cycling Team 2:49:04 1:36

39 71 BEL19890115 VAN DOORSLAER Annelies Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 2:49:04 1:36

40 19 NED19891022 BLAAK Chantal Specialized - Lululemon 2:49:04 1:36

41 9  GER19950220 KNAUER Anna Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 2:49:04 1:36

42 171  NED19920322 KOSTER Claudia Alcmaria Victrix-DTS-Kennemerland ~ 2:49:04 1:36

43 95  SUI19901016 UEBELHART Jessica National Team Switzerland 2:49:04 1:36

44 3 LUX19870225 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:49:04 1:36

45 38  ITA19890916 CARRETTA Valentina Ale Cipollini 2:49:04 1:36

46 145  NED19880502 TENNIGLO Moniek GRC Jan van Arckel 2:49:04 1:36

47 70  NED19940217 VAN DER MEER Janine Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 2:49:04 1:36

48 75 NED19760728 HOEK Bianca van den Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 2:49:04 1:36

49 64  AUS19820831 HEATHER Taryn Bigla Cycling Team 2:49:04 1:36

50 74  NED19740914 GOGH Natalie van Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 2:49:04 1:36

51 152 NED19830307 DIJKMAN Aagtje W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden 2:49:04 1:36

52 140 NED19920328 BORGERINK Mariél NWVG - Bike4Air 2:49:04 1:36

53 118 NOR19940925 BRUSTAD Eline National Team Norway 2:49:04 1:36

54 180 GER19801105 GASS Daniela Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa  2:49:04 1:36
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Pos
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Nr UCI Code
131 CAN19900311
107 AUS19871001
116 NOR19920315
164 NED19910711
110 BEL19911121
151 NED19860606
35 RUS19841211
120 NOR19950507
63 AUS19820609
11 NED19850218
135 USA19910708
34 LTU19860214
83 LTU19910412
49 ITA19890615
72 BEL19860408
172 NED19870122
66 SUI19910506
18 AUS19890215
55 BEL19790105
4 USA19850504
103 AUS19901001
17 AUS19910224
58 LUX19871030
43 GBR19920424
182 GBR19890924
13 NED19801127
125 FRA19850125
37 ITA19840822
30 NED19910410
29 NED19901212
92 SUI19870502
59 AUT19910402
16 AUS19851017
67 NED19930820
146 NED19900729
112 BEL19930928
176 GBR19721209
177 GBR19810317
117 NOR19921009
175 GBR19840430
100 GBR19840811
89 GER19940810
98 GBR19870721
111 BEL19870723
129 CAN19930929
90 GER19920830
14 AUS19871223
148 NED19940810
54 ITA19920508
82 DEN19940324
128 CAN19930426
41 ESP19901212
42 ITA19880802
32 RUS19800510
22 USA19830509
77 NED19881001
76 NED19910412
31 RUS19820727
48 GBR19941224
186 GBR19881101
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Surname, Name
TODD Anika
MCCONVILLE Chloe
THORSEN Thea
TIESSENS Ivana
HANNES Kaat

TRUL-KREUZE Ingeborg

KUCHINSKAYA Elena
ED@Y Solveig
HOGAN Joanne
SLAPPENDEL Iris
KINSELLA Maura
CILVINAITE Inga
SILINYTE Agne
BORGATO Giada
DOM Annelies
KUIPER Jitske
HANSELMANN Nicole
TAYLOR Carlee

DE VOCHT Liesbet
GUARNIER Megan
HOSKING Chloe
HOSKINS Melissa
HOFFMANN Chantal
TROTT Laura

ROE Eileen
GUNNEWIJK Loes
BURATO Alna
GUDERZO Tatiana
KNOL Willeke

SOEK Julia
GYSLING Mirjam
RIJKES Sarah
MACLEAN Jessie
KOSTER Anouska
BLOEM Judith

VAN GLABEKE Shana
THOMAS Claire
ERSKINE Julie
BJZRNSRUD Miriam
COLDWELL Lucy
NEILL Gemma
LECHNER Corinna
EWING Anne
DUYCK Ann-Sofie
EWART Annie
LUDWIG Marie-Therese
GILLOW Shara
BECKERINGH Nike
TREVISI Anna
SIGGAARD Christina

PILOTE-FORTIN Gabirielle
SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane

BERLATO Elena
ZABELINSKAYA Olga
STEVENS Evelyn
PEETOOM Kirsten
SLIK Rozanne
ANTOSHINA Tatiana
ROBERTS Amy
CURTIS Katie

Team

National Team Canada
National Team Australia
National Team Norway
Ronald McDonald Wielerteam
National Team Belgium

W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden
Rusvelo

National Team Norway

Bigla Cycling Team

Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team
National Team USA

Rusvelo

Firefighters Upsala CK
Estado De Mexico Faren
Futurumshop.nl - Zannata
Alcmaria Victrix-DTS-Kennemerland
Bigla Cycling Team

Orica - AIS

Lotto Belisol Ladies

Boels Dolmans Cycling Team
National Team Australia
Orica - AIS

Lotto Belisol Ladies

Wiggle Honda

Starley Primal Procycling
Orica - AIS

National Team France

Ale Cipollini

Team Giant-Shimano

Team Giant-Shimano
National Team Switzerland
Lotto Belisol Ladies

Orica - AIS

Futurumshop.nl - Zannata
GRC Jan van Arckel

National Team Belgium
Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa
Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa
National Team Norway

Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa
Team Scotland

National Team Germany
Team Scotland

National Team Belgium
National Team Canada
National Team Germany
Orica - AIS

GRC Jan van Arckel

Estado De Mexico Faren
Firefighters Upsala CK
National Team Canada

Ale Cipollini

Ale Cipollini

Rusvelo

Specialized - Lululemon
Parkhotel Valkenburg CT
Parkhotel Valkenburg CT
Rusvelo

Wiggle Honda

Starley Primal Procycling
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Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
115 91 SUI19940614 FORCHINI Ramona National Team Switzerland 2:54:13 6:45
116 36 RUS19890501 ZHAPAROVA Aizhan Rusvelo 2:57:30 10:02
117 113  BEL19931129 VAN DEN HAUTE Steffi National Team Belgium 2:57:30 10:02
118 109 BEL19940122 DRUYTS Jessy National Team Belgium 2:57:30 10:02
119 114  BEL19910409 DE CRITS Nel National Team Belgium 2:57:30 10:02
120 132 CAN19861203 ROORDA Stephanie National Team Canada 2:57:30 10:02
121 44  GBR19901121 KING Danielle Wiggle Honda 2:57:30 10:02
122 167 NED19860717 LUBBINGE Leonie Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 2:57:30 10:02
123 178  IRL19870719 BOYLAND Lydia Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa  2:57:30 10:02
124 56  AUS19921231 CURE Amy Lotto Belisol Ladies 2:57:30 10:02
125 86 GER19951207 KATTINGER Luisa National Team Germany 2:57:30 10:02
126 179 ITA19930711 DOTTI Jasmine Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa  2:57:30 10:02
127 173 NED19900927 VEEN Esther van Alcmaria Victrix-DTS-Kennemerland ~ 2:57:30 10:02
128 154  NED19910823 JONG Jarna de W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden 2:57:30 10:02
129 163 NED19921031 MEIJERING Danielle Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 2:57:30 10:02
130 150 NED19910127 SPOOR Winanda GRC Jan van Arckel 2:57:30 10:02
131 130 CAN19910626 FOREMAN-MACKEY Annie National Team Canada 2:57:30 10:02
132 155 NED19950905 BRAAM Danique W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden 2:57:30 10:02
133 5 POL19890816 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 2:57:30 10:02
134 183 GBR19811124 BARR Jane Starley Primal Procycling 2:57:30 10:02
135 97 GBR19940312 ARCHIBALD Katie Team Scotland 2:57:30 10:02
136 108  AUS19840524 WIASAK Rebecca National Team Australia 2:57:30 10:02
137 52 MEX19900506 YEPEZ Erika Estado De Mexico Faren 2:57:30 10:02
138 147 NED19920118 WOERING Henriette GRC Jan van Arckel 2:57:30 10:02
139 162 NED19760519 BOER Olga de Mix Swift-Avanti-Bollenstreek 2:57:30 10:02
140 141 NED19851202 KATWIJK Nathalie van NWVG - BikedAir 2:57:30 10:02
141 85 GER19811231 FENNEL Esther National Team Germany 2:57:30 10:02
142 126 FRA19900312 LESUEUR Mélodie National Team France 2:57:30 10:02
143 166 NED19801025 FOKKENS Trieneke Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 2:57:30 10:02
144 165 NED19930223 PIT Annet Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 2:57:30 10:02
145 134  USA19850617 KOMANSKI Lauren National Team USA 2:57:30 10:02
146 168 NED19940730 VRIES Simone de Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 2:57:30 10:02
147 159 NED19930609 STAR Simone van der Mix Swift-Avanti-Bollenstreek 2:57:30 10:02
148 149 NED19910808 HOEK Lotte van GRC Jan van Arckel 2:57:30 10:02
149 144  NED19951122 OOSTERWOUD Wendy NWVG - BikedAir 2:57:36 10:08
46  GBR19940907 BARKER Elinor Wiggle Honda DNF
51 ITA19930330 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Estado De Mexico Faren DNF
53 GBR19900505 MARTIN Lucy Estado De Mexico Faren DNF
68 NED19950215 KUIJPERS Evy Futurumshop.nl - Zannata DNF
80  SWE19940623 NESSMAR Alexandra Firefighters Upsala CK DNF
84  SWE19891112 SJOBLOM Linnea Firefighters Upsala CK DNF
99 GBR19860529 MACPHEE Kerry Team Scotland DNF
105 AUS19820309 NEYLAN Rachel National Team Australia DNF
127 CAN19930601 BEVERIDGE Allison National Team Canada DNF
136 USA19940818 RYAN Alexis National Team USA DNF
138 USA19820129 DONOVAN Kathryn National Team USA DNF
142 NED19950731 HAMELINK lris NWVG - BikedAir DNF
156 NOR19791218 HATTELAND Tone W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden DNF
157 NED19861216 TEMPERT Ingrid Mix Swift-Avanti-Bollenstreek DNF
161 NED19901115 PARDON Marleen Mix Swift-Avanti-Bollenstreek DNF
181 GBR19811103 HEARD Annelise Starley Primal Procycling DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 2 : Westerwolde Omloop, Wedde

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 25 NED19821015 WILD Kirsten Team Giant-Shimano 5:03:13
2 2  GBR19881218 ARMITSTEAD Lizzie Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:03:23 0:10
3 39 ITA19901002 GUARISCHI Barbara Ale Cipollini 5:03:32 0:19
4 57  BEL19900314 D'HOORE Jolien Lotto Belisol Ladies 5:03:34 0:21
5 40  ITA19891104 TAGLIAFERRO Marta Ale Cipollini 5:03:37 0:24
6 50  ITA19920525 CECCHINI Elena Estado De Mexico Faren 5:03:37
7 65 GER19891212 ZWICK Martina Bigla Cycling Team 5:03:38 0:25
8 15  AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie Orica - AIS 5:03:38
9 62 FIN19890628 LEPISTO Lotta Bigla Cycling Team 5:03:38
10 115 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie National Team Norway 5:03:38
11 133 USA19790202 HALL Lauren National Team USA 5:03:38
12 12 NED19821008 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 5:03:38
13 69 NED19810630 PIINENBORG Mascha Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 5:03:38
14 27 NED19910601 PIETERS Amy Team Giant-Shimano 5:03:38
15 1 NED19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:03:38
16 73 NED19910529 DE BAAT Kim Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 5:03:38
17 137  USA19930709 WINDER Ruth National Team USA 5:03:38
18 6  GER19880505 KASPER Romy Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:03:38
19 7  NED19890702 BRAND Lucinda Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 5:03:38
20 24  GER19810928 WORRACK Trixi Specialized - Lululemon 5:03:38
21 153  NED19890519 SCHREURS Geerike W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden 5:03:38
21 20 GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa Specialized - Lululemon 5:03:38
23 10 NED19870401 KNETEMANN Roxane Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 5:03:38
24 21 AUS19880706 CROMWELL Tiffany Specialized - Lululemon 5:03:38
25 47  AUS19880308 MULLENS Peta Wiggle Honda 5:03:38
26 33 RUS19880916 BURCHENKOVA Alexandra Rusvelo 5:03:38
27 26 GER19851117 HAUSLER Claudia Team Giant-Shimano 5:03:38
28 45  NZL19850409 VILLUMSEN Linda Melanie Wiggle Honda 5:03:38
29 28  SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara Team Giant-Shimano 5:03:48 0:35
30 78 NED19901015 TROMP Esra Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 5:03:51 0:38
31 8 NED19931106 DE JONG Thalita Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 5:05:14 2:01
32 23 USA19800420 SMALL Carmen Specialized - Lululemon 5:05:14
33 121  FRA19911107 FOURNIER Roxane National Team France 5:05:14
34 9  GER19950220 KNAUER Anna Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 5:05:14
35 61 NED19831031 KOEDOODER Vera Bigla Cycling Team 5:05:14
36 70  NED19940217 VAN DER MEER Janine Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 5:05:14
37 3 LUX19870225 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:05:14
38 71 BEL19890115 VAN DOORSLAER Annelies Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 5:05:14
38 75 NED19760728 HOEK Bianca van den Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 5:05:14
40 11  NED19850218 SLAPPENDEL Iris Rabo Liv Women Cycling Team 5:05:14
41 19 NED19891022 BLAAK Chantal Specialized - Lululemon 5:05:14
42 17  AUS19910224 HOSKINS Melissa Orica - AIS 5:05:14
43 74  NED19740914 GOGH Natalie van Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 5:05:14
44 103  AUS19901001 HOSKING Chloe National Team Australia 5:05:14
45 64  AUS19820831 HEATHER Taryn Bigla Cycling Team 5:05:14
46 123 FRA19930503 DUVAL Eugénie National Team France 5:05:14
47 43  GBR19920424 TROTT Laura Wiggle Honda 5:05:14
48 140 NED19920328 BORGERINK Mariél NWVG - Bike4Air 5:05:14
49 145  NED19880502 TENNIGLO Moniek GRC Jan van Arckel 5:05:14
50 164  NED19910711 TIESSENS Ivana Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 5:05:14
51 38  ITA19890916 CARRETTA Valentina Ale Cipollini 5:05:14
52 118  NOR19940925 BRUSTAD Eline National Team Norway 5:05:14
52 34  LTU19860214 CILVINAITE Inga Rusvelo 5:05:14
54 151 NED19860606 TRUL-KREUZE Ingeborg W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden 5:05:14
55 18  AUS19890215 TAYLOR Carlee Orica - AIS 5:05:14
55 125 FRA19850125 BURATO Alna National Team France 5:05:14
57 58 LUX19871030 HOFFMANN Chantal Lotto Belisol Ladies 5:05:14
58 131  CAN19900311 TODD Anika National Team Canada 5:05:14
59 135 USA19910708 KINSELLA Maura National Team USA 5:05:14
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Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
60 35 RUS19841211 KUCHINSKAYA Elena Rusvelo 5:05:14
61 116 NOR19920315 THORSEN Thea National Team Norway 5:05:14
62 72  BEL19860408 DOM Annelies Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 5:05:14
63 49 ITA19890615 BORGATO Giada Estado De Mexico Faren 5:05:14
63 55 BEL19790105 DE VOCHT Liesbet Lotto Belisol Ladies 5:05:14
65 120  NOR19950507 ED@Y Solveig National Team Norway 5:05:14
66 37  ITA19840822 GUDERZO Tatiana Ale Cipollini 5:05:14
67 13 NED19801127 GUNNEWIJK Loes Orica - AIS 5:05:14
68 30 NED19910410 KNOL Willeke Team Giant-Shimano 5:05:22 2:09
69 152 NED19830307 DIJKMAN Aagtje W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden 5:06:02 2:49
70 16 AUS19851017 MACLEAN Jessie Orica - AIS 5:07:43 4:30
71 67 NED19930820 KOSTER Anouska Futurumshop.nl - Zannata 5:08:45 5:32
72 54 ITA19920508 TREVISI Anna Estado De Mexico Faren 5:08:45
72 32 RUS19800510 ZABELINSKAYA Olga Rusvelo 5:08:45
74 146 NED19900729 BLOEM Judith GRC Jan van Arckel 5:08:45
75 148 NED19940810 BECKERINGH Nike GRC Jan van Arckel 5:08:45
76 41 ESP19901212 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane Ale Cipollini 5:08:45
77 112 BEL19930928 VAN GLABEKE Shana National Team Belgium 5:08:45
78 22 USA19830509 STEVENS Evelyn Specialized - Lululemon 5:08:45
79 77  NED19881001 PEETOOM Kirsten Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 5:08:45
80 14  AUS19871223 GILLOW Shara Orica - AIS 5:08:45
81 186 GBR19881101 CURTIS Katie Starley Primal Procycling 5:08:50 5:37
82 42 ITA19880802 BERLATO Elena Ale Cipollini 5:09:42 6:29
83 124 FRA19900115 VERHOEVEN Aurore National Team France 5:10:52 7:39
84 180 GER19801105 GASS Daniela Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa 5:12:28 9:15
85 83  LTU19910412 SILINYTE Agne Firefighters Upsala CK 5:12:28
86 4 USA19850504 GUARNIER Megan Boels Dolmans Cycling Team 5:12:28
87 29 NED19901212 SOEK Julia Team Giant-Shimano 5:12:56 9:43
88 113 BEL19931129 VAN DEN HAUTE Steffi National Team Belgium 5:13:40 10:27
89 44  GBR19901121 KING Danielle Wiggle Honda 5:13:40
90 36 RUS19890501 ZHAPAROVA Aizhan Rusvelo 5:13:40
91 114  BEL19910409 DE CRITS Nel National Team Belgium 5:13:40
92 149 NED19910808 HOEK Lotte van GRC Jan van Arckel 5:13:40
93 166 NED19801025 FOKKENS Trieneke Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 5:13:40
94 165 NED19930223 PIT Annet Ronald McDonald Wielerteam 5:13:40
95 171 NED19920322 KOSTER Claudia Alcmaria Victrix-DTS-Kennemerland 5:13:57 10:44
96 96 SUI19910227 WEISS Martina National Team Switzerland 5:14:00 10:47
97 95  SUI19901016 UEBELHART Jessica National Team Switzerland 5:14:00
98 122 FRA19890125 DUTRIAUX Fiona National Team France 5:14:00
99 107  AUS19871001 MCCONVILLE Chloe National Team Australia 5:14:00
100 172 NED19870122 KUIPER Jitske Alcmaria Victrix-DTS-Kennemerland 5:14:00
101 63  AUS19820609 HOGAN Joanne Bigla Cycling Team 5:14:00
102 110 BEL19911121 HANNES Kaat National Team Belgium 5:14:00
103 66  SUI19910506 HANSELMANN Nicole Bigla Cycling Team 5:14:00
104 182 GBR19890924 ROE Eileen Starley Primal Procycling 5:14:00
105 132 CAN19861203 ROORDA Stephanie National Team Canada 5:14:27 11:14
106 97  GBR19940312 ARCHIBALD Katie Team Scotland 5:14:35 11:22
107 92  SUI19870502 GYSLING Mirjam National Team Switzerland 5:14:59 11:46
108 150 NED19910127 SPOOR Winanda GRC Jan van Arckel 5:15:17 12:04
109 59 AUT19910402 RIJKES Sarah Lotto Belisol Ladies 5:15:53 12:40
110 117 NOR19921009 BJZRNSRUD Miriam National Team Norway 5:15:59 12:46
111 129 CAN19930929 EWART Annie National Team Canada 5:15:59
112 82 DEN19940324 SIGGAARD Christina Firefighters Upsala CK 5:15:59
113 89  GER19940810 LECHNER Corinna National Team Germany 5:17:31 14:18
114 100 GBR19840811 NEILL Gemma Team Scotland 5:17:31
115 76 NED19910412 SLIK Rozanne Parkhotel Valkenburg CT 5:17:31
116 90 GER19920830 LUDWIG Marie-Therese National Team Germany 5:17:31
117 128 CAN19930426 PILOTE-FORTIN Gabrielle National Team Canada 5:17:31
118 176  GBR19721209 THOMAS Claire Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa 5:17:31
118 111 BEL19870723 DUYCK Ann-Sofie National Team Belgium 5:17:31
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Pos Nr
120 175
121 98
122 177
123 31
124 48
125 91
126 5
127 108
128 178
129 179
130 86
131 167
132 155
133 163
134 154
135 109
135 52
137 173
138 147
139 141
140 85
141 162
142 183
142 126
144 56
145 130
146 168
147 134
148 159
149 144

UCI Code

GBR19840430
GBR19870721
GBR19810317
RUS19820727
GBR19941224
SUI19940614
POL19890816
AUS19840524
IRL19870719
ITA19930711
GER19951207
NED19860717
NED19950905
NED19921031
NED19910823
BEL19940122
MEX19900506
NED19900927
NED19920118
NED19851202
GER19811231
NED19760519
GBR19811124
FRA19900312
AUS19921231
CAN19910626
NED19940730
USA19850617
NED19930609
NED19951122
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Surname, Name
COLDWELL Lucy
EWING Anne
ERSKINE Julie
ANTOSHINA Tatiana
ROBERTS Amy
FORCHINI Ramona
PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna
WIASAK Rebecca
BOYLAND Lydia
DOTTI Jasmine
KATTINGER Luisa
LUBBINGE Leonie
BRAAM Danique
MEIJERING Danielle
JONG Jarna de
DRUYTS Jessy
YEPEZ Erika

VEEN Esther van
WOERING Henriette
KATWIJK Nathalie van
FENNEL Esther
BOER Olga de

BARR Jane
LESUEUR Mélodie
CURE Amy
FOREMAN-MACKEY Annie
VRIES Simone de
KOMANSKI Lauren
STAR Simone van der
OOSTERWOUD Wendy

Team

Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa
Team Scotland

Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa
Rusvelo

Wiggle Honda

National Team Switzerland

Boels Dolmans Cycling Team
National Team Australia

Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa
Team Velosport Pasta Montegrappa
National Team Germany

Ronald McDonald Wielerteam

W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden

Ronald McDonald Wielerteam

W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden
National Team Belgium

Estado De Mexico Faren

Alcmaria Victrix-DTS-Kennemerland
GRC Jan van Arckel

NWVG - BikedAir

National Team Germany

Mix Swift-Avanti-Bollenstreek
Starley Primal Procycling

National Team France

Lotto Belisol Ladies

National Team Canada

Ronald McDonald Wielerteam
National Team USA

Mix Swift-Avanti-Bollenstreek
NWVG - BikedAir

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
5:17:31
5:17:31
5:17:31
5:17:31
5:17:36
5:19:09
5:20:54
5:22:23
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:26
5:22:32

Gap

14:23
15:56
17:41
19:10
19:13

19:19
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